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Kort (K) 2.260 / 85 / 8 

1 Lena Leandersson Älvdalens IF SWE D65 K 46873 30:37 
2 Ronny Ragnarsson Skogshjortarna SWE H60 M- 28526 31:25 
3 Olov Öberg Skogsluffarnas OK SWE H65 M- 209673 37:10 
4 Håkan Junfors Skogshjortarna SWE H60 K 15801 37:44 
5 Inga-Britt Bengtsson Pan-Kristianstad SWE D65 K 28670 37:45 
6 Stina Gunnarsson Härlövs IF SWE D50 K 28536 38:09 
7 Lisbeth Bernhed Tolere-Utby OL SWE D65 K 30143 41:47 
8 Tony Millbrant Skogsluffarnas OK SWE H65 K 38954 44:26 
9 Margareta Tidman OK Kolmården SWE D60 K 302550 48:28 
10 Christer Henriksgård OK Klyftamo SWE H60 K 19296 50:19 
 Jan Dahlgren Gustavsbergs OK SWE H65 K 27255 mp 
 Kerstin Blom OK Kolmården SWE D60 K 300936 mp 
 

Medel (M+, M-) 3.430 / 140 / 11 

1 Roy Fransson Ärla IF SWE H50 M+ 243882 34:24 
2 Marko Karkulehto OK Vilse 87 SWE H40 M+ 660520 34:50 
3 Carl Bachman Täby OK SWE H55 M+ 500228 39:26 
4 Gunnar Österbö Freidig SK NOR H65 M- 37677 40:24 
5 Rune Rådeström Snättringe SWE H65 M- 27224 40:45 
6 Bo-Göran Gunnarson  SWE    41:11 
7 Ronny Andersson Skogshjortarna SWE H65 M- 15821 44:49 
8 Åke Wansölin Söders SOL SWE H60 M- 30087 45:55 
9 Rune Carlsson Sundbybergs IK SWE H70 M- 19416 46:10 
10 Sivert Axelsson Kalmar OK SWE H70 M- 36419 46:59 
11 Sven Leandersson Älvdalens IF SWE H65 M- 46873 48:59 
12 Bengt Andersson OK Skogsfalken SWE H65 M- 17859 49:47 
13 Olof Ottosson Pan-Kristianstad SWE H21E L 12604 52:48 
14 Per-Ove Wallén Täby OK SWE H50 M+ 12157 52:54 
15 Lars Nord Södertälje-Nykvarn SWE H65 M- 29694 53:49 
16 Hugo Isgren IFK Enskede SWE H65 M- 38623 54:31 
17 Torid Kvaal Freidig SK NOR D65 K 259276 55:24 
18 Åke Sander IFK Lidingö SWE H70 M- 15153 57:37 
19 Sven-Erik Forsell Lunds OK SWE H65 M- 554310 59:18 
20 Håkan Eriksson OK Räven SWE H45 M- 625530 61:12 
21 Åke Tidman OK Kolmården SWE H70 M- 302551 63:10 
22 Herluf Jensen Svendborg OK DEN H65 M- 405098 65:34 
23 Palle Möller-Nielsen Odense OK DEN H65 M- 302067 68:16 
24 Knud-Erik Thomsen Svendborg OK DEN H60 M- 42004 74:29 
25 Peo Bengtsson Pan-Kristianstad SWE H70 M- 300936 82:40 
 Bo Hedlund IFK Enskede SWE H65 M- 38458 mp 
 Anders Berglund Skogshjortarna SWE H70 M- 15818 mp 
 Göran Hansson Täby OK SWE H50 M+ 504250 mp 
 Kjell-Åke Isaksson Skogshjortarna SWE H65 M- 19508 mp 
 

Låååång (L) 5.960 / 210 / 14 

1 Erik Modig Pan-Kristianstad SWE H21E L 830809 43:44 
2 Ingemar Stenbeck IFK Lidingö SWE H40 M+ 19631 45:05 
3 Johan Modig Pan-Kristianstad SWE H21E L 770630 50:57 

4 Attila Lajszner Egri Spartacus HUN H35 L  51:11 
5 Dag Steinar Ragvin Skien OL NOR H21E L 257382 53:23 
6 Per Forsgren Tumba-Mälarhöjden SWE H21E L 720525 58:26 
7 Annika Björk Helsingin Suunnistajat FIN D21E M+ 760301 60:03 
8 Ágnes Simon Egri Testedző Club HUN D21E M+ 45235 62:09 
9 Frode Konst IL Tyrving NOR H21E L 15734 73:11 
 Peter Näsholm Skogslöparna SWE H21E L 353620 mp 



ResultsResultsResultsResults    –––– 5 November p.m. Szelcepuszta, Hungary 5 November p.m. Szelcepuszta, Hungary 5 November p.m. Szelcepuszta, Hungary 5 November p.m. Szelcepuszta, Hungary    
 

 

Kort (K) 3.160 / 85 / 8 

1 Lena Leandersson Älvdalens IF SWE D65 K 46873 32:03 
2 Torid Kvaal Freidig SK NOR D65 K 259276 35:22 
3 Olov Öberg Skogsluffarnas OK SWE H65 M- 209673 35:23 
4 Håkan Junfors Skogshjortarna SWE H60 K 15801 39:43 
5 Peo Bengtsson Pan-Kristianstad SWE H70 M- 300936 41:07 
6 Inga-Britt Bengtsson Pan-Kristianstad SWE D65 K 28670 43:14 
7 Ronny Ragnarsson Skogshjortarna SWE H60 M- 28526 43:36 
8 Margareta Tidman OK Kolmården SWE D60 K 302550 49:14 
9 Stina Gunnarsson Härlövs IF SWE D50 K 28536 51:17 
10 Kerstin Blom OK Kolmården SWE D60 K 300936 57:59 
11 Christer Henriksgård OK Klyftamo SWE H60 K 19296 64:48 
 Tony Millbrant Skogsluffarnas OK SWE H65 K 38954 mp 
 Lisbeth Bernhed Tolere-Utby OL SWE D65 K 30143 dns 
 Jan Dahlgren Gustavsbergs OK SWE H65 K 27255 ? 
 

Medel (M-) 4.300 / 165 / 11 

1 Rune Rådeström Snättringe SWE H65 M- 27224 39:43 
2 Rune Carlsson Sundbybergs IK SWE H70 M- 19416 43:57 
3 Gunnar Österbö Freidig SK NOR H65 M- 37677 47:42 
4 Sivert Axelsson Kalmar OK SWE H70 M- 36419 49:15 
5 Ronny Andersson Skogshjortarna SWE H65 M- 15821 49:49 
6 Bo-Göran Gunnarsson Markbygdens OK SWE H60 M- 18408 50:22 
7 Bengt Andersson OK Skogsfalken SWE H65 M- 17859 50:31 
8 Sven Leandersson Älvdalens IF SWE H65 M- 46873 52:13 
9 Åke Wansölin Söders SOL SWE H60 M- 30087 54:27 
10 Anders Berglund Skogshjortarna SWE H70 M- 15818 58:09 
11 Håkan Eriksson OK Räven SWE H45 M- 625530 58:29 
12 Åke Tidman OK Kolmården SWE H70 M- 302551 59:51 
13 Sven-Erik Forsell Lunds OK SWE H65 M- 554310 62:58 
14 Lars Nord Södertälje-Nykvarn SWE H65 M- 29694 67:25 
15 Åke Sander IFK Lidingö SWE H70 M- 15153 84:25 
 Kjell-Åke Isaksson Skogshjortarna SWE H65 M- 19508 mp 
 Knud-Erik Thomsen Svendborg OK DEN H60 M- 42004 mp 
 Herluf Jensen Svendborg OK DEN H65 M- 405098 mp 
 Hugo Isgren IFK Enskede SWE H65 M- 38623 mp 
 Palle Möller-Nielsen Odense OK DEN H65 M- 302067 mp 

 Bo Hedlund IFK Enskede SWE H65 M- 38458 ? 
 

Låååång (L, M+) 5.920 / 240 / 16 

1 Erik Modig Pan-Kristianstad SWE H21E L 830809 38:39 
2 Ingemar Stenbeck IFK Lidingö SWE H40 M+ 19631 43:58 
3 Per Forsgren Tumba-Mälarhöjden SWE H21E L 720525 49:34 
4 Johan Modig Pan-Kristianstad SWE H21E L 770630 53:28 
5 Marko Karkulehto OK Vilse 87 SWE H40 M+ 660520 53:34 
6 Per-Ove Wallén Täby OK SWE H50 M+ 12157 55:06 
7 Dag Steinar Ragvin Skien OL NOR H21E L 257382 55:09 
8 Ágnes Simon Egri Testedző Club HUN D21E M+ 45235 57:52 
9 Frode Konst IL Tyrving NOR H21E L 15734 59:27 
10 Roy Fransson Ärla IF SWE H50 M+ 243882 64:00 
11 Annika Björk Helsingin Suunnistajat FIN D21E M+ 760301 66:27 
12 Göran Hansson Täby OK SWE H50 M+ 504250 67:04 
13 Carl Bachman Täby OK SWE H55 M+ 500228 67:39 
 Peter Näsholm Skogslöparna SWE H21E L 353620 mp 
 Olof Ottosson Pan-Kristianstad SWE H21E L 12604 mp 

 Attila Lajszner  HUN    mp 


